

PRESS RELEASE

Tracy Miller Director, Marketing Communications NAL Worldwide LLC (630) 261-3130 tracy.miller@nalworldwide.com

Photo Available Upon Request

Chris Lennon Onboard With NAL Worldwide To Lead Supply Chain Solutions Organization

Senior Leadership Team Complete, Aggressive Growth Plans Set Into Action

Addison, III., March 21, 2006 – NAL Worldwide, a developer of solutions to address complex supply chain problems, rounded out its senior leadership team with the addition of Chris Lennon as Senior Vice President, Supply Chain Solutions. In this newly created role, Mr. Lennon will be responsible for understanding marketplace issues in NAL's key industry segments, developing solutions for these segments and coordinating all sales and marketing efforts.

Prior to NAL Worldwide, Mr. Lennon held senior positions with industry leading companies such as: Computer Sciences Corporation (CSC), Ernst and Young, Lenox China, Johnson and Johnson, and the Pillsbury Company.

This announcement completes a critical next step for NAL Worldwide as it positions the organization for long-term growth.

"I am pleased to welcome Chris to our organization. I feel his extensive experience in both business operations and consulting add an important leadership dimension to NAL Worldwide," said Douglas E. Christensen, President of NAL Worldwide. "He is uniquely qualified to lead the solutions team as it develops new ways to help our clients compete in their highly competitive and dynamic markets."



Continues Mr. Christensen, "With our strong financial position and our senior management team in place, we have a solid foundation for greater innovation around inventory optimization and supply chain strategies."

About NAL Worldwide

NAL Worldwide is an industry leader focused on customized managed supply chain solutions that solve complex business problems. Leading global organizations in the telecommunications, technology, retail and medical industries use NAL Worldwide solutions to react faster to business demands and achieve faster inventory turns. Founded in 1988, NAL Worldwide is a privately held company with a national network of resources supported by a unique inventory management technology and 29 facilities located throughout North America. NAL Worldwide and its operational processes are ISO 9001:2000 certified and compliant with C-TPAT security requirements. For more information, visit NAL Worldwide's web site at www.nalworldwide.com, or contact NAL Worldwide's corporate offices at 1200 Greenbriar Dr., Addison, IL 60101, USA. Phone 800-316-6860; e-mail inquiries info@nalworldwide.com.

###